PARCOURS N° 43 (101 km, sud-est)

Routes Localites Partiel Total
Cosne
D168 St-Pere, Villaines 9,0 8,0
D244 La Grande-Brosse jusqua D2 55 135
D2 Donzy 4,5 18,0
D127 Dir. Colmery, a g. Les Pénissiaux, D33 Menou 13,0 31,0
D19 La Chapelle-St-Andre, a dr. D5 6,0 37,0
D155 Oudan 6,0 43,0
D155 Champlemy, D127 dir. Les Pontots sur T km 10,0 53,0
puis a g. La Lombarderie, La Vénerie, Chaume 7.5 60,5
D140 Chateauneuf 4,0 64,5
N151 Nannay 5,0 69,5
A'dr. Guichy, D222 Vielmanay, Garchy 10,0 79,5
D221 Maiziére 4,5 84,0
D221 St-Laurent 7,0 91,0
D153 Villiers 2,0 93,0
D163 Cosne 8,0 101,0
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